Chief Engineer, NRG 
v Inviting Officer Address : Waste Management Division 
vi) Estimated Cost : ₹ 34,50,000.00/- + GST as applicable 

vii) Earnest Money : ₹ 81,420.00/- 

viii) Cost of tender Document 0 
ix) Tender Processing Fee : NIL 
x) Period of work : 155 (one hundred fifty-five) calendar Days including 

monsoon period. 

xi) 'Start/End Date of Download of Bid
Documents'

: From 21/11/2025 (11:00 Hrs) to 15/12/2025 (15:00 
Hrs)  
To Download – please visit CPPP website on  
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app Detailed NIT is also